:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10951432

Jan 30, 2025 - 12:51 (UTC)

In epoch 342,232 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 831179 - 0.019142345 ETH®
62.46 USD

2 831180 - 0.019374429 ETH®
63.22 USD

3 831181 - 0.019360616 ETH®
63.17 USD

4 831182 - 0.018885880 ETH®
61.62 USD

S 831183 - 0.019369708 ETH®
63.20 USD

6 831184 - 0.018873487 ETH®
61.58 USD

7 831185 - 0.019374112 ETH®
63.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10951432
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/342232
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831179
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831180
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831181
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831182
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831183
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831184
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831185

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

831186

831187

831188

831189

831190

831191

831192

831193

831194

Validator Id

574949

Amount

- 0.019379356
63.23 USD

- 0.019365624
63.19 USD

- 0.019360324
63.17 USD

- 0.019367401
63.19 USD

- 0.019364670
63.18 USD

- 0.019362413
63.18 USD

- 0.019365159
63.19 USD

- 0.019324173
63.05 USD

- 0.019335265
63.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.045761968
149.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831186
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831187
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831188
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831189
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831190
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831191
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831192
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831193
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/831194
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/574949

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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